nr czesci

kwota brutto
przeznaczona na
sfinansownaie
zamowienia

12 316,01

1526,10

89 674,25

628,60

269,80

4 394,50

664,78

24 784,55

3 638,95

15622,80

16 659,80

656 116,00

6 390,00
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4 941,40

823 527,54
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